
Route No.1- 1582
AKHTAR KHAN - 989356788

Stop Time

Ayappa mandir 09:10

Gandhi nagar 09:20

Asharam bapu chouraha 09:25

Karond09:35

Peoples hospital 09:38

Bhanpur 09:40

Sagar estate 09:43

Ayodhya nagar 09:45

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.3- 4016
Zuned khan - 9329368580

Stop Time

Nariyal kheda 09:45

Dig bangla 09:50

Sindhi colony 09:55

Bhopal talkies 09:57

Bus stand 09:59

Bharat talkies 10:02

Barkhedi 10:05

Bogda pur 10:07

Jinsi 10:09

Lili talkies 10:10

Lalpared 10:15

Route No.2- 2074
RIFAQAT HUSSAIN - 9907108393

Stop Time

Sehore08:35

Bairagarh 09:05

Lalghati 09:15

Koe Fiza 09:23

Paripark 09:28

Taz mahal 09:33

Royal market 09:38

Peer gate 09:40

Moti masjid 09:42

Kamla park 09:48

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.4- 1584
Phool singh- 8717955161

Stop Time

Coach factory 09:15

Dwarka nagar 09:18

Railway station 09:20

Habibia school09:21

Pushpa nagar 09:23

Famous hotel 09:25

Ashoka garden thana 09:26

Dussera maidan 09:28

Gopi hotel 09:30

Prabhat 09:33

Capital 09:40

Lalpared 10:10



Route No.5-1556
Durga- 7909513084

Stop Time

Nayapura 09:10

banjari 09:13

bimakunj 09:15

sarvdharam 09:18

Chunabhatti 09:22

Kolar guest house 09:25

Bittan Market 09:29

7 No 09:32

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.6-1560
Rambabu- 6265923632

Stop Time

AKRITI ECO COITY 09:10

DANA PANI 09:10

INDUS 09:13

12 NO . 09:15

SHIVAY COMPLEX 09:17

SAI BOARD 09:18

11 NO 09:20

TRILANGA 09:20

AURA MALL 09:21

10.1/2 09:22

NARMADA HOSPITAL 09:27

MANSAROVER 09:35

LALPARED 10:10

Route No.7-2366
Anish khan-7748003847

Stop Time

NewMinal 09:30

Minal 09:32

Tea point(Nizamuddin) 09:35

Bharat nagar 09:38

1 No gate 09:41

Apshara talkies 09:46

Goutam nagar 09:50

Chetak Bridge 09:55

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.8-2368
Asharam-8085209064

Stop Time

Gopal nagar 09:00

Sos 09:03

Awadhpuri chouraha 09:10

Vidya sagar college 09:20

Rishipuram 09:25

Piplani 09:35

Bima hospital 09:37

Iti 09:40

Chetak bridge 09:50

Jyoti talkies 09:55

Lalpared 10:15



Route No.9-1565
Martin- 9009835875

Stop Time

AMRAI 09:25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 09:30

RAILWAY COLONY 09:32

SAKTI NAGAR 09:35

BARKHEDA SHOPING CENTER09:40

JYOTI TALKIES 09:50

LAL PARED 10:10

Route No.10- 2097
Rajesh- 9009019792

Stop Time

Neelbad 09:10

Sakshi dhawa 09:15

Bhadbahada 09:20

Police line 09:25

Depo 09:27

Pnt 09:30

Nehru nagar 09:34

Vaishali complex 09:37

Mata mandir 09:40

Jawahar chowk 09:50

Roshan pura 09:55

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.11- 2375
Subhas- 8889467204 , katara

Stop Time

Signature City 09:15

Spring Valley 09:17

Global park city 09:19

Rameshwaram 09:21

Mount carmal 09:24

Centre plaza 09:30

Raja Bhoj 09:35

Bagsewaniya police station 09:40

Barkatullah 09:45

Narayan Nagar 09:50

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.12-2413
Suresh- 8223853483

Stop Time

Obedullah ganj 08:55

Mandideep 09:15

Samarda 09:27

11 Mile 09:30

Misrod09:34

Vidya nagar 09:37

Bagh sevaniya 09:40

Barkatullah 09:45

Narayan Nagar 09:50

Lalpared 10:10



Route No.13-2068
Sangeet- 9754561014

Stop Time

Ayodhya nagar 09:30

Narela 09:40

Tanatan dhaba 09:42

Rajiv nagar 09:44

Prakash nagar 09:47

Sabji mandi 09:48

Kalpana nagar 09:52

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.14-5026
Ashfaq- 7389778870

Stop Time

Vidisha08:05

Raisen 09:35

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.15-2350
Ravi- 9669294407

Stop Time

Bima Hospital 09:30

Lalpared 10:10

Route No.16
LNCT 9:30 to Lalpared - 10:10

MP04-PA-2098 Radheshyam
9993781015

MP04-PA-2371 HASEEB ALI
7415877697

MP04-PA-4017 SANTOSH
9977370287


